
10G SFP Module

*Due to continuous product development, the specifications may change without prior notice.
 **Product image(s) are for illustrative purposes only and may differ from the actual product.
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Globus Networking Solution 

Standards and Protocols IEEE 802.3z, CSMA/CD, TCP/IP
Port Type LC/UPC
Wave Length 1310nm
Power Supply 3.3V
Cable Single-mode Fiber
Fiber Type 9/125 μm Single-mode
Maximum Cable Length 10 km
Data Rate 1.25Gbps


